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2023-12-12
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2023-12-22
2023-12-22
2023-12-19
2023-12-18
2023-12-04
2023-12-06
2023-12-06
2023-12-06
2023-12-06
2023-12-05
2023-12-08
2023-12-06
2023-12-04
2023-12-04
2023-12-08
2023-12-19
2023-12-04
2023-12-04
2023-12-04
2023-12-20
2023-12-04
2023-12-06
2023-12-04
2023-12-28
2023-12-18
2023-12-18
2023-12-18
2023-12-22
2023-12-06
2023-12-12
2023-12-22
2023-12-20
2023-12-22
2023-12-06
2023-12-04

ABICHEIKH, ABICHEIKH MOINASOUMAYA
ABRAHAM DAVID

AHMED, ALI

ALASAF, FOUAD YOUSIF

ALASAF, YOUSEF HUSSEIN
ALASSAF, JOUMANA YOUSEF

ALI, AYMAN MOHAMMED AHMED
ALl, NAJAHA MOHAMMED AHMED
ALI, YONIS MOHAMMED AHMED
AMITHA ROSE THOMAS

ANDOM, RUFTANA

ARRIAGA, ALICE LEAH CELESTE JOY
ASTAFEV, AVI

ASTAFEV, LEVI

ASTAFYEV, GRIGORY

ASTAFYEVA, NINA

AVANTIKA

BARRION-OCHOA, KERI RYENN
BAYOGOS, SHEIAH

BEAUDRY, BETTY ELENA
BEAUREGARD, BRIDGET GEORGINA
BENIPAL, HARKIRAT SINGH

BESTIN BABUS

BIGRAS, HAYLIE GRACE

BIGRAS, KENNADIE ELIZABETH
BIGRAS, PRESLIE DAWN

BOHN, SULLIVAN

BRASS, NORMAN DANIEL III
BUCKINGHAM, RACHAEL MARY
BUDGE, RACHEAL MARIE

CARRIDO, YSABEL

CAYABYAB, MARK LEWIS RASALAN
CAYABYAB, MARYLL ANNE RASALAN
CEDIEL, REINALDO ANDRES
CHENG, MATTHEW

CHERNECKI, JAZLYNN CAROLYN KRYSTYNA
CHOWDHARY, SHAHNAWAZ
COURCHENE, SANDRO BENZLEY
COUTU, CHANTAL FAITH

DAUDA, VICTOR

DICK, DANTON HENRY ANDREW
DUNCAN, CAMERON GRACE

New Name

ABICHEIKH, MOINA SOUMAYAT
DAVID, ABRAHAM

SAEED, ALI ADAM ALI

ALASSAF, FOUAD YOUSEF

ALASSAF, YOUSEF HUSSEIN
ALASSAF, JUMANA YOUSEF

ALl, AYMAN IBRAHIM

ALI, NAJAHA IBRAHIM

ALI, YONIS IBRAHIM

THOMAS, AMITHA ROSE

TESFAY, RUFTANAANDOM

BELLE, TABATHA LEAH CELESTE JOY
KATZ, AVI

KATZ, LEVI

KATZ, GREGORY

KATZ, SARAH NINA

DYCK, AVANTIKA MAE

OCHOA, KERI RYENN

PAELDIN, SHEIAH BAYOGOS

PETERS ZAFIRO, BETTY ELENA
BEAUREGARD, KANSAS BRIDGET GEORGINA
BENIPAL, HARKIRET SINGH

BABUS, BESTIN

ORUM-MACKENZIE, HAYLIE GRACE
ORUM-KATCHUR, KENNADIE ELIZABETH
ORUM-MACKENZIE, PRESLIE DAWN
BOHN, SULLIVAN ANDREW

LOEWEN, DANIEL BRASS
IBERCLAWE, RACHAEL MARY
BUDGE, RACHELLE MARIE
MERCADO, YSABEL CARRIDO
RASALAN, MARK YOUME QUEVEDO
RASALAN, MARYLL ANNE QUEVEDO
CEDIEL, ANDRES

CHENG, MATTHEW YUNAM
CHERNECKI, ALEXANDER JORDON
CHAUDHARY, SHAHNAWAZ
COURCHENE, SANDRO MICHAEL DONAVIN
WAHTEESHKIN, CHANTAL BELLA FAITH
JALLOW, VICTOR DAVID
DELARONDE, DANTON HENRY JOHN
DUNCAN, CAMRYN GRACE
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2023-12-19
2023-12-22
2023-12-22
2023-12-08
2023-12-06
2023-12-06
2023-12-22
2023-12-08
2023-12-12
2023-12-19
2023-12-20
2023-12-06
2023-12-20
2023-12-22
2023-12-06
2023-12-08
2023-12-12
2023-12-08
2023-12-05
2023-12-19
2023-12-05
2023-12-28
2023-12-22
2023-12-19
2023-12-06
2023-12-22
2023-12-22
2023-12-04
2023-12-28
2023-12-18
2023-12-22
2023-12-04
2023-12-12
2023-12-04
2023-12-20
2023-12-06
2023-12-22
2023-12-05
2023-12-06
2023-12-20
2023-12-22
2023-12-05

FERLAND-SHORTING, SAGE JUSTICE TANJA TRENT
GLADUE, LAURIE ALBERT

HAQUE, SAMIRA MOHAMED

HAQYAR, HORYA

HARDEEP KUMAR

HARJINDER SINGH

HARVICH, CHELSEA JANIG

HAY, JENNIFER HELEN

ISSE, AMIN ABDULMALIK

JAGREET KAUR

JAQUES, AUBREY ELEANOR

JARDINE, LEAH MARIE

JOHNSON JOHNSON, ACE CLAYTON DUSTIN ACE
KAHLER, BRENDA LEE

KAMAL EL DEIN, BASSAM MOHAMMED IBRAHIM
KANG, NANCY

KARANDEEP

KAYE, TAMARA MARIE KELLY

KELLY, BRETT JOSEPH

KHALSA, POONAM KAUR

KRAHN, MYKAYLA JANE

KRUEGER, IRMA

LEW WENZEL, TRISTAN

LI, IULIIA

LIM, FAYE SHEKINAH GARCIA

MAAN BHERU, ABHIJOT SINGH

MAAN BHERU, VEERPAL KAUR

MATATA, MUSAVULI

MAULT, JAMES SAMUEL BENJAMIN
MCDONNELL, CHELSEY TIANA
MCKENZIE, KATHERINE RAMONA
MENGISTAB, NAOD BERHANE
MINAKSHI SAMUEL KAMAL

MINVILLE, SEBASTIAN MICHAEL
MURDOCK, KIENNA DESTINY DANIELLE
MWISENEZA, INSAN AHMAD

NADOLNY, MAKENZEE MICHELLE ELIZABETH
NAKUL

NINDERJIT KAUR

OKBAY, KABI

PAVIT KAUR

PENAFLORIDA, MAXINE THALIA

New Name

FERLAND, SAGE JUSTICE TRENT
GLADUE, LAURIER ALBERT JOSEPH
DE SANTIS, SAMIRA VINCENZA
HAQYAR, SANA

SINGH, HARDEEP

SAMA, HARJINDER SINGH

WALKER, NICO JANIG

LLOY, JENNIFER HELEN

HASSAN, AMIN SAID

KAUR, JAGREET

PREVOST, AUBREY ELEANOR
ENNS, DELILAH LEAH MARIE
JOHNSON, ACE CLAYTON DUSTIN
FRASER, CHERIE

IBRAHIM, BASSAM MOHAMAD
KANG, NANCY SEA

WALIA, KARANDEEP SINGH

BOYER, TAMARA MARIE KELLY
KELLY, BREANA LYNN MARIE
SHARMA, POONAM

KRAHN, MIKAYLA JANE

SCHULZ, IRENE

LEW WENZEL, EVALYNN LUNA
ATTA, JULIA

MENG, FAYE

MAAN, ABHIJOT SINGH

MAAN, VEERPAL KAUR

KASONIA, NELSON MUSAVULI
TALIETHTA, NAVANI NOVA
EWASIUK, CHELSEY TIANA
REMPEL, KATHERINE RAMONA
MENGISTEAB, NAOD BERHANE
CHAUDHARY, MINAKSHI
MINVILLE-ROBINSON, SEBASTIAN MICHAEL
MURDOCK, GERARD MORGAN LAYNE
MWISENEZA, IHSAN AHMAD
SWAN-NADOLNY, QUINN MICHELLE ELIZABETH
ANGRISH, NAKUL

RANDHAWA, NINDERJIT KAUR
OKBAY, KABI DEBESAY

HUNDAL, PAVIT KAUR
PENAFLORIDA, MAXINE THALIA SAULOG
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2023-12-18 PRABHJOT KAUR

2023-12-19 PRIYAMANDEEP SINGH
2023-12-19 QUICENO RENGIFO, ALEJANDRO
2023-12-18 RAMAJOE, LUTHANDO

2023-12-06 RAMANDEEP KAUR

2023-12-06 RAMOUTAR, RANDALL RABINDRA
2023-12-06 SARBJEET SINGH

2023-12-19 SIMRANDEEP KAUR

2023-12-05 SOUSA, LISA MARIE

2023-12-05 SPENCE, JOHN LUCAS

2023-12-22 SUNDELL-BLAIR, CHLOE GLORIA
2023-12-18 TALA, MABRIT

2023-12-18 TALA, RAE

2023-12-18 TALA, SOLIANA

2023-12-05 THOLENAER, SHANE MICHAEL
2023-12-05 TIBUNG, ERICA

2023-12-19 TURNBULL-INNIS, BRONWYN REIGNA
2023-12-28 TURNER, ARYES RAY WILLIAM
2023-12-05 TURNER, KATHLEEN MARIE
2023-12-05 TURNER, RAEYA MAE LEAH
2023-12-05 TURNER, RONIN EDWARD FRANK
2023-12-05 WANG, JINFANG

2023-12-06 WHITEHOUSE, STANLEY GEORGE
2023-12-20 WOLFE, AIMEE LAURA ANN PATRICIA
2023-12-06 YABURE, ABDUL JAMAL
2023-12-22 ZACHARIAS, ARNOLD LOEWEN
Total Legal Change of Name - Applications: 110

New Name

MULTANI, PRABHJOT KAUR
SINGH, PRIYAMANDEEP
QUICENO RENGIFO, ISABELLA
KLASSEN, LUTHANDO SARAI ANNE
GILL, RAMANDEEP KAUR
IBERCLAWE, RENDWULF

DEOL, SARBJEET SINGH

MINHAS, SIMRAN KAUR

SOUSA, LEE MICHAEL

SUMMERS, MOON MAYFLOWER
SUNDELL, CHLOE GLORIA

TELA, MEBRHIT MEBRAHTOM
TESFAY, RAE ANDOM

TESFAY, SOLIANAANDOM
THOLENAER, SHANE JACOB
TIBUNG, ERICA TOLENTINO
TURNBULL-INNIS, BRONWYN WARD
TURNER, ARES EVERLY JETT
HUDEK, KATHLEEN MARIE
HUDEK, RAEYA MAE TURNER
HUDEK, RONIN EDWARD TURNER
WONG, EVELYN

BOUDREAU STROME, STANLEY GEORGE

MURPHY, AIMEE LAURA ANN PATRICIA
JAMAL, YABURE
LOEWEN, ARNOLD ZACHARIAS
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